
MASTER STUDENT PRICE

BASIC CUT
Clipper Cut 
(with/without shampoo) 
Men’s Cut and Style* 
Women’s Cut and Blow Dry*  
Kid’s Hair Cut 
Bangs Cut

COLOR
Color Retouch*
Full Color*
Bleach*
Toner*
Accent Color* 
Partial Highlights* (+toner)  
Full Highlights* (+toner) 
Ombre* (+toner)
Balayage* (+toner)
Specialty Color*

STYLING
Shampoo & Blow Out
Shampoo & Heat Styling
Styling Only*
Up Do
Deep Conditioning*

CHEMICAL
Permanent Wave*
Keratin Treatment*
Japanese Straightening*

NAIL  
Regular Manicure
French Manicure
Regular Pedicure
Gel One Color
Gel Simple Art
Gel Design
Gel Pedicure

MAKE-UP
Full Make-up
Eye Make-up

*Includes Shampoo and Blow Dry  

All service are performed by students in training under the direct supervision of an instructor. 
If a correction is needed, please schedule an appointment within one week of the original service.  

20/15

35
55
20
10

55 +
65 +
75 +
35 +
35 +
90 +
130 +
130 +
150 +
By consultation

35 +
25 - 85
65 +
45 +
60 +

65 +
100 +
180 +

15
20
15
30
35 +
40 +
30

65 +
35 +

10/7

20
35
15
5

30 +
40 +
50 +
15 +
10 +
70 +
85 +
85 +
95 +
By consultation

20 +
25 +
10 +
25 +
30 +

40 +
80 +
120 +

8
10
8
20
25 +
28 +
20

35
10

BASIC CUT
Clipper Cut 
(with/without shampoo) 
Men’s Cut and Style*
Women’s Cut and Blow Out* 
Kid’s Hair Cut 
Bangs Cut

COLOR
Color Retouch*
Full Color*
Bleach*
Toner*
Accent Color* 
Partial Highlights* (+toner)  
Full Highlights* (+toner) 
Ombre* (+toner)
Balayage* (+toner)
Specialty Color*

STYLING
Shampoo & Blow Out
Shampoo & Heat Styling
Styling Only*
Up Do
Deep Conditioning*

CHEMICAL
Permanent Wave*
Keratin Treatment*
Japanese Straightening*

NAIL  
Regular Manicure
French Manicure
Regular Pedicure
Gel One Color
Gel Simple Art
Gel Design
Gel Pedicure

MAKE-UP
Full Make-up
Eye Make-up

ASSOCIATE STUDENT PRICE

KC BEAUTY ACADEMY
KCBEAUTYACADEMY.COM / 213.253.9999


