KC BEAUTY ACADEMY

KCBEAUTYACADEMY.COM / 213.253.9999

MASTER STUDENT PRICE ASSOCIATE STUDENT PRICE

Clipper Cut (with/without shampoo) Men's Cut and Style* Women's Cut and Blow Dry* Kid's Hair Cut Bangs Cut	20/15 35 55 20 10	BASIC CUT Clipper Cut (with/without shampoo) Men's Cut and Style* Women's Cut and Blow Out* Kid's Hair Cut Bangs Cut	10/7 20 35 15 5
COLOR Color Retouch* Full Color* Bleach* Toner* Accent Color* Partial Highlights* (+toner) Full Highlights* (+toner) Ombre* (+toner) Balayage* (+toner) Specialty Color*	55 + 65 + 75 + 35 + 35 + 90 + 130 + 130 + 150 + By consultation	COLOR Color Retouch* Full Color* Bleach* Toner* Accent Color* Partial Highlights* (+toner) Full Highlights* (+toner) Ombre* (+toner) Balayage* (+toner) Specialty Color*	30 + 40 + 50 + 15 + 10 + 70 + 85 + 85 + 95 + By consultation
STYLING Shampoo & Blow Out Shampoo & Heat Styling Styling Only* Up Do Deep Conditioning* CHEMICAL	35 + 25 - 85 65 + 45 + 60 +	STYLING Shampoo & Blow Out Shampoo & Heat Styling Styling Only* Up Do Deep Conditioning* CHEMICAL	20 + 25 + 10 + 25 + 30 +
Permanent Wave* Keratin Treatment* Japanese Straightening*	65 + 100 + 180 +	Permanent Wave* Keratin Treatment* Japanese Straightening*	40 + 80 + 120 +
NAIL Regular Manicure French Manicure Regular Pedicure Gel One Color Gel Simple Art Gel Design Gel Pedicure	15 20 15 30 35 + 40 +	NAIL Regular Manicure French Manicure Regular Pedicure Gel One Color Gel Simple Art Gel Design Gel Pedicure	8 10 8 20 25 + 28 +
MAKE-UP Full Make-up Eye Make-up	65 + 35 +	MAKE-UP Full Make-up Eye Make-up	35 10

^{*}Includes Shampoo and Blow Dry

All service are performed by students in training under the direct supervision of an instructor. If a correction is needed, please schedule an appointment within one week of the original service.